Position

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Board Chair

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Roseland Fire Protection
District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Roseland Fire Protection
District

Roseland Fire Protection
District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Rincon Valley Fire
Protection District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

North Sonoma Coast Fire
Protection District

Glen Ellen Fire Protection
District

Glen Ellen Fire Protection
District

Glen Ellen Fire Protection
District

Department Total Wages
Governing Board
Fire

Governing Board
Governing Board
Board Of Directors
Fire

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Of Directors
Director

Director

Director

$1,100

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$895

$800

$775

$745

$635

$585

$331

$331

$307

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Glen Ellen Fire Protection
District

Glen Ellen Fire Protection
District

North Sonoma Coast Fire
Protection District

North Sonoma Coast Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County
Fire Protection District

Northern Sonoma County
Fire Protection District

Northern Sonoma County
Fire Protection District

Northern Sonoma County
Fire Protection District

Northern Sonoma County
Fire Protection District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Schell-Vista Fire Protection
District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Valley of the Moon Fire
Protection District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Director

Director

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Volunteer Fire Department

Volunteer Fire Department

Volunteer Fire Department

Volunteer Fire Department

Volunteer Fire Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board President

Board Secretary

Board Secretary

Board Tresurer

Board Vice-Chair

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Gold Ridge Fire Protection
District

Timber Cove Fire Protection

District

North Sonoma Coast Fire
Protection District

Timber Cove Fire Protection

District

Timber Cove Fire Protection

District

North Sonoma Coast Fire
Protection District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Cloverdale Fire Protection
District

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board Of Directors

Board

Board

Board Of Directors

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Forestville Fire Protection
District

Graton Fire Protection
District

Graton Fire Protection
District

Graton Fire Protection
District
Graton Fire Protection
District

Graton Fire Protection
District

Monte Rio Fire Protection
District

Monte Rio Fire Protection
District

Monte Rio Fire Protection
District

Monte Rio Fire Protection
District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Rancho Adobe Fire
Protection District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Russian River Fire Protection
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



