Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Roseland Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,000	\$0
Director		Roseland Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$1,000	\$0
Director		Roseland Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$895	\$0
Board Member		Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$800	\$0
Board Member		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$775	\$0
Board Member		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$745	\$0
Board Member		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$635	\$0
Board Member		Rincon Valley Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$585	\$0
Director		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$331	\$0
Director		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$331	\$0
Director		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$307	\$0
Board Chair		North Sonoma Coast Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Glen Ellen Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Glen Ellen Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Glen Ellen Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Glen Ellen Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Glen Ellen Fire Protection District	Director	\$0	\$0
Board Member	North Sonoma Coast Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	North Sonoma Coast Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Schell-Vista Fire Protection District	Volunteer Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Valley of the Moon Fire Protection District	Fire	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Of Directors	Gold Ridge Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board President	Timber Cove Fire Protection District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Secretary	North Sonoma Coast Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Secretary	Timber Cove Fire Protection District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Tresurer	Timber Cove Fire Protection District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Vice-Chair	North Sonoma Coast Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Cloverdale Fire Protection District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
Director	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Director	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Forestville Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Director	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Director	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Director	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Director	Graton Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Director	Monte Rio Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Monte Rio Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Monte Rio Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Monte Rio Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Director	Rancho Adobe Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Russian River Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0